Hazlehead Golf Club

Membership Fees 2018

Full membership

Associate (60+ yrs & 25 yrs continuous membership)
Life (10 yrs & outstanding club contribution)

Senior (65+ yrs)

Junior <18

Young adult 18

Young adult 19

Young adult 20

Young adult 21

Young adult 22

Social (no handicap & no scoring access to competitions)

New member joining fee
New member door entry key/key fob

Locker
Locker 2

Locker 3™
Caddy cart
Powered cart

SGU fee
NEGF fee
SGLA fee

Due by
15/03/2018

£149.00
£99.00
£99.00
£119.00
£29.00
£59.00
£79.00
£95.00
£119.00
£129.00
£49.00

FOC
£7.00

£9.00
£5.00
£5.00
£9.00
£59.00

£11.25
£2.10
£11.25



