Hazlehead Golf Club	
Membership Fees 2018	Due by 15/03/2018
Full membership	£149.00
Associate (60+ yrs & 25 yrs continuous membership)	£99.00
Life (10 yrs & outstanding club contribution)	£99.00
Senior (65+ yrs)	£119.00
Junior <18	£29.00
Young adult 18	£59.00
Young adult 19	£79.00
Young adult 20	£95.00
Young adult 21	£119.00
Young adult 22	£129.00
Social (no handicap & no scoring access to competitions)	£49.00
New member joining fee	FOC
New member door entry key/key fob	£7.00
Locker	£9.00
Locker 2 nd	£5.00
Locker 3 rd	£5.00
Caddy cart	£9.00
Powered cart	£59.00
SGU fee	£11.25
NEGF fee	£2.10
SGLA fee	£11.25